Our Company will file the shareholding pattern or our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one

day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of

such Equity Shares.

In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September

30, 2011, our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to

listing of Equity Shares. Further, our Company shall also ensure that Equity Shares held by some of the existing public shareholders shall be

dematerialised prior to listing of Equity Shares..

Page 122 of 463

9. Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible

securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of

Post-

Issue

Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

Promoter

1 Vinay Maheshwari 12,35,000 11.43 12,35,000 8.35

2 Mukta Maheshwari 28,00,000 25.92 28,00,000 18.92

3 Varun Kabra 11,00,000 10.18 11,00,000 7.43

 Sub Total(1) 51,35,000 47.53 51,35,000 34.70

 Promoter Group

1 Radhadevi Maheshwari 60,000 0.56 60,000 0.41

2 Premnarayan Maheshwari 1,40,000 1.30 1,40,000 0.95

3 Maheshwari Infotech LLP 10,16,000 9.41 10,16,000 6.87

4 Neeraj Maheshwari 60,000 0.56 60,000 0.41

5 Vinay Maheshwari HUF 40,000 0.37 40,000 0.27

6 Maya Texturisers Private Limited 10,00,000 9.26 10,00,000 6.76

7 Mayadevi Kabra 6,00,000 5.55 6,00,000 4.05

8 Rachna Maheshwari 60,000 0.56 60,000 0.41

9 Rama Devi Kabra 200 Negligible 200 Negligible

10 Gopal Kabra 200 Negligible 200 Negligible

11 Arihant Avenues and Credit Limited 5,00,000 4.63 5,00,000 3.38

 Sub Total(B) 34,76,400 32.18 34,76,400 23.49

Total 86,11,400 79.72 86,11,400 58.19

10. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set

forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Vinay Maheshwari 12,35,000 Nil

Mukta Maheshwari 28,00,000 2.59

Varun Kabra 11,00,000 1.91

11. Except as mentioned below, no persons belonging to the category “Public” holds securities

(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of

shares.

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of